
(Ta
x M

ap
 68

)

GWNF

(Tax Map 78)

(Tax Map 69)

(Tax Map 69)

(Tax Map 77)

(Tax Map 69)

O((A

O((A

O((A

O((A

O((A

O((A

O((A

O((A

1 

(14)

3 

(8)

1 

8 

4A

2 

4 

4B

(23)

11 

(22)

(21)

(1)

6 

(3)

(1) (2)

(13
)

13 
12 

9

7

Ro
arin

g R
un

SUNNYSIDE RD

WAGON TRAIL LN

SUNNYSIDE RD

500 0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000250
SCALE   IN   FEET

Tax Map Parcels
Page County, Virginia

67

595857

77

69

76 78

68Tax Map
SHENANDOAH IRON WORKS

May 2019
Commissioner of Revenue

Reference Use Only
Any determination of topography or contours, or any depiction of physical improvements,

property lines or boundaries is for general information only and shall not be used for the design,
modification, or construction of improvements to real property or for flood plain determination.


